
SU RESTRICTED CASH FUND 

291 
292 
293 
29 
295 - 
296 
297. 

Acme Materials Co 

Chandler Materials Co 
Chandler Materials Co 
Jd. F. Keith 
Lock Joint Pipe Co 
Lock Joint Pipe Co 

SW RESTRICTED CASH FUND 

295 
296 
297 
298 
299 
301 
302 
303 

Acme Materials Co 
Acme Material Co 
Acme Material Co 
Penoco Oil Co ~ 
Penoco O11 Co 
Chandler Materials Co 

J. F. Keith 

WHEREUPON, A recess is hereby taken until Monday, June 5, 1950, at the 

hour of 10:00 o'clock a, m, 

ATTEST: 

Andy Stokes, County Clerk 

srlivisfurr tel. Deputy 

stone & Ashpalt 
Stone 
pipe 
Pipe & Supplies 
gravel 
Pine & Méeterial 
Pipe 

erushed stone 
stone asphalt, etc. 
Stone, etc 
Gasoline, Ete 
oil, ete 
Pipe & Materials 
Materials 
gravel 

pf te pect 

May 31, 1950 

271.63 
181.58 
65.20 
20.80 
19.25 
85.20 

136.60 

543,29 
198.17 
448.69 
569.31 
522.91 
512,40 
272.85 
705625 

Cfatrman, Board of County Commissioners 


